Canine Combustion Dog Agility Club of SE Michigan
AKC Sanctioned Agility Trial
All Dogs Can
Judge: Scott Chamberlain, Mount Wolf, PA

CLASSSCHEDULE

Friday, November 24, 2017

Novice FAST - 12 Entries

Open FAST - 4 Entries
Master/Excellent FAST - 38 Entries
Premier Standard - 26 Entries
Master/Excellent Standard - 90 Entries
Premier JWW - 23 Entries
Master/Excellent JIWW - 89 Entries

Saturday, November 25, 2017

Premier IWW - 24 Entries
Master/Excellent JIWW - 86 Entries
Premier Standard - 24 Entries
Master/Excellent Standard - 86 Entries
Master/Excellent FAST - 30 Entries
Open FAST - 4 Entries

Novice FAST - 23 Entries

Open Standard - 9 Entries

Novice Standard - 15 Entries
Novice IWW - 15 Entries

Open JWW - 12 Entries

Sunday, November 26, 2017

Premier IWW - 27 Entries
Master/Excellent JIWW - 80 Entries
Premier Standard - 25 Entries
Master/Excellent Standard - 82 Entries
Open Standard - 5 Entries

Novice Standard - 11 Entries

Novice IWW - 11 Entries

Open JWW - 7 Entries



CLASS SCHEDULE (cont.)

PLEASE BE ATTENTI VE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST M NUTE CHANGES. There are
177 dogs entered in this event with 282 entries on Friday, 330 entries on Saturday, and 248
entries on Sunday for a total of 858 entries.

Perm ssi on has been granted by the American Kennel Club for holding of this event under
American Kennel Club rules and regul ations.

Janmes P. Crowl ey, Secretary. {mg_"
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Foundation Stock

Mudi

Herding Group

Australian Shepherd

Bel gi an Mal i noi s

Bel gi an Sheepdog

Bel gi an Tervuren

Border Collie

Ger man Shepherd Dog

M ni ature Anerican Shepherd
Penmbr oke Wl sh Cor gi
Pyrenean Shepherd

Shet | and Sheepdog

Hound Group

Por t uguese Podengo Pequeno
Sal uki
Vi ppet

Non-Sporting Group

Other

Bi chon Frise
Boston Terrier

Dal mat i an

French Bul | dog
Poodl e (M ni ature)
Poodl e (Standard)

Al |l - Areri can
Jack Russell Terrier

Sporting Group

Boyki n Spani el

Brittany

Cocker Spani el

Engl i sh Cocker Spani el
English Setter

Engl i sh Springer Spani el
Fi el d Spani el

Fl at - Coated Retriever
CGol den Retriever

Irish Red and Wiite Setter
Labrador Retriever

Wi mar aner

Breed List Summary - Std/JWW

Novice

0/0

1/1
0/0
0/0
0/0
3/3
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0
2/2
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

0/1
0/0

1/1
0/0
1/1
1/1
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
1/1
1/1
0/0
0/0

Open

0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
1/2
2/1
0/0
0/0
0/0
2/2

0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
1/1

1/2
0/0

0/0
1/1
0/0
1/1
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/1
0/0
0/0
0/0

M aster /Excellent

2/2

717
4l 4
3/3
1/1
21/ 20
2/3
3/3
717
1/1
717

1/1
1/1
1/1

1/1
3/5
0/0
1/1
4l 4
0/0

817
1/1

0/0
1/1
1/1
4/ 4
3/3
1/1
1/1
1/1
11/ 10
1/1
2/2
1/1



Breed List Summary - Std/JWW (cont.)

Novice Open M aster /Excellent
Terrier Group
Anerican Staffordshire Terrier 0/0 0/0 1/1
Irish Terrier 0/0 0/0 1/1
M ni at ure Schnauzer 2/ 2 0/0 4/ 4
Par son Russell Terrier 0/0 0/0 3/2
Soft Coated Weaten Terrier 0/0 0/0 1/1
Staffordshire Bull Terrier 0/0 1/1 0/0
Toy Group
Caval i er King Charles Spani el 2/2 0/0 1/1
Papi | | on 0/0 0/0 1/1
Poner ani an 0/0 0/0 1/1
Pug 0/0 0/0 1/1
Silky Terrier 0/0 0/0 1/1
Yorkshire Terrier 0/0 0/0 0/1
Working Group
Dober man Pi nscher 0/0 0/0 0/0
Por t uguese Water Dog 1/1 0/1 4/ 3
Rot t wei | er 1/1 0/0 0/0
Sanoyed 2/1 0/1 0/0
St andard Schnauzer 0/0 0/0 3/3
Totals
19/ 19 10/ 14 128/ 127



Running Order List
Friday, November 24, 2017

Novice FAST 20306 Kona, Australian Shepherd, Jeanette L osey

24": 3 conpetitors 16": 9 COIT'p(-%t itors ) )
24110 Rai der , Belgian Malinois, Maureen McKernan 16103 Ar t em s, Austrah_an Shepherd, Charlene Wiglesworth
24113 Dut ch, Flat-Coated Retriever, David Rogulski 16104 Ski p, Border Collie, Sdlly Slade

24302 Enmmy , Golden Retriever, Kate Plegue 16107 nge + Shetland Sheepdog, Tammy Rothhaar
16111 Di esel , Shetland Sheepdog, Ruth Tazelaar

20": 5 conpetitors 16118 Bl anche, Standard Schnauzer, Kathy Grace

20107 Myl ee, Golden Retriever, Trisha DeMartino 16115 Mal i bu! ,Au_stralian Sheph(?rd, Aid.aPeters.or?
20307 Tor 0, Australian Shepherd, DonnaKozma 16204 KaBam, American Staffordshire Terrier, Christine Frank

20309 Enmy , Border Collie, Janice Ford 16205 Lucy, AII-Americar_l, Lori C_hinnici
20701 Tyche, Border Collie, Charlene Wiglesworth 16207 Chase, Border Collie, Laurie Lobdell

20703 Buckraoo, Border Collie, Margaret Adams ]
12": 8 conpetitors

16": 1 conpetitor 12102 Jocko, Parson Russdll Terrier, Christine Frank

16306 Rory, Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier, Mary Whiting 12104 Dash, Jack Russdll Terrier, Stephanie Ro_eschke
12107 Scul |y, Shetland Sheepdog, Lisa Chomic

12": 2 conpetitors 12108 Kel si , Miniature Schnauzer, Lynn Baitinger

12703 Zi pper , Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Susan Robinson 12109 Maeby,AII-A!nfarican, Stefa_nie?l’heis
12502 Sal sa, All-American, Maureen McKernan 12114 TY’ oodle (Miniature), Cathi Wl_nkles )
12116 Cindy Lou Who , Boston Terrier, Margaret T. Balanowski

8": 1 competitor 12115 Ditt o, Parson Russdl Terrier, Christine Frank

8701 A i ve, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Susan Robinson ]
8": 4 conpetitors
8103 Maverick S. , PembrokeWelsh Corgi, Jeremy Gerhard

Open FAST 8106 Teddy, Papillon, Connie Krebs
8109 Happy, Pug, Joy Scott
24": 2 conpetitors 8202 Cooper , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Maribeth Pajtas
24109 Brady, Belgian Sheepdog, Linda Brady
24501 Fal yn, Doberman Pinscher, Heather McKinnon 4": 1 conpetitor

4201 Tank , Portuguese Podengo Pegueno, Charlene Wiglesworth
16": 1 conpetitor
16302 Seger , Shetland Sheepdog, Lois Korrick .
9 0 Premier Standard
12": 1 conpetitor

12103 Logan, Boston Terrier, Margaret T. Balanowski 24" 4 (?onpet itors o )
24105 Zi va, German Shepherd Dog, Vicki Haviland

24112 Far go, Border Collie, Kathleen Wells
Master/Excellent FAST 24116 Patron! , Austraian Shepherd, Aida Peterson
24117 Austi n, Belgian Mdinois, Pam Schultz
24": 4 conpetitors

24104 Dragon, Sauki, Suzanne Roble 20": 9 conpetitors
24116 Patron! , Australian Shepherd, Aida Peterson 20106 Tw st , Border Collie, Debbie McLean
24105 Zi va, German Shepherd Dog, Vicki Haviland 20104 Mor se, Border Collie, Judith Munday
24112 Far go, Border Collie, Kathleen Wells 20105 Mbgly, Border Collie, Sarah Straub

20110 Mouse K. , Australian Shepherd, Matt Kevnick
20": 12 conpetitors 20125 d air e, Irish Red and White Setter, Corless Eldred
20103 Hal o, Belgian Malinois, Pam Schultz 20128 Nor nan, Standard Schnauzer, Renee Kwiatowski
20110 Mouse K. , Australian Shepherd, Matt Kevnick 20129 G yff , Border Collie, Rebecca Rea
20111 Ruairi ,lrish Terrier, Christine Zane 20306 Kona, Australian Shepherd, Jeanette Losey
20112 Abby, Weimaraner, Bonnie Barden 20130 Koi , Border Collie, Debbie McLean
20113 Cheyenne, English Setter, Jill Boback
20120 Zar a, German Shepherd Dog, Theresa McCardell 16": 7 conpetitors
20121 W nt er , Brittany, Ana Sarcheck 16106 Tease, Border Collie, Beverly Reinhardt
20126 Anni e, Portuguese Water Dog, Elizabeth Hodges 16107 Cabe, Shetland Sheepdog, Tammy Rothhaar
20129 G yff , Border Collie, Rebecca Rea 16103 Artem s, Australian Shepherd, Charlene Wiglesworth
20124 Effen!! , All-American, Aida Peterson 16114 Vi per , Border Callie, Julie Oakes
20301 Wendyl | , Standard Schnauzer, Linda Melamed 16116 Laddi e, Shetland Sheepdog, Mike Germain



16205
16206

12":

12103
12104
12106
12108
12114

8":
8103

4" :
4201

Friday (cont.)

Lucy , All-American, Lori Chinnici
Mac , Border Collie, Trisha Eifert

5 conpetitors
Logan, Boston Terrier, Margaret T. Balanowski
Dash, Jack Russell Terrier, Stephanie Roeschke
Kat y , Miniature Schnauzer, Mary Ann Kozlowski
Kel si , Miniature Schnauzer, Lynn Baitinger
Ty, Poodle (Miniature), Cathi Winkles

1 conpetitor
Maveri ck S. , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jeremy Gerhard

1 conpetitor
Tank , Portuguese Podengo Pequeno, Charlene Wiglesworth

M aster /Excellent Standard

24"

24101
24104
24105
24106
24107
24108
24109
24110
24111
24112
24113
24114
24116
24117
24302

20":

20104
20105
20106
20107
20110
20111
20112
20113
20115
20120
20121
20122
20124
20125
20126
20128
20129
20130
20201
20301
20303

15 conpetitors
Li mbo, Belgian Malinois, Pam Schultz
Dr agon, Saluki, Suzanne Roble
Zi va, German Shepherd Dog, Vicki Haviland
Act i on, English Setter, Jill Boback
Shi | o, Golden Retriever, Ed Nizio
Ri pl ey, Golden Retriever, Linda Evans
Br ady , Belgian Sheepdog, Linda Brady
Rai der , Belgian Malinois, Maureen McKernan
Wl ker , Golden Retriever, Kimberly Salyers
Far go, Border Collie, Kathleen Wells
Dut ch, Flat-Coated Retriever, David Rogul ski
Tr ek , Golden Retriever, Dorene Spotts
Pat r on! , Australian Shepherd, Aida Peterson
Aust i n, Belgian Mdinois, Pam Schultz
Enmry , Golden Retriever, Kate Plegue

27 conpetitors
Mor se, Border Collie, Judith Munday
Mogl y, Border Collie, Sarah Straub
Twi st , Border Collie, Debbie McLean
M| ee, Golden Retriever, Trisha DeMartino
Mouse K. , Australian Shepherd, Matt Kevnick
Ruai ri , Irish Terrier, Christine Zane
Abby , Weimaraner, Bonnie Barden
Cheyenne , English Setter, Jill Boback
Shi mrer , Mudi, Leslie Kozlowski
Zar a, German Shepherd Dog, Theresa McCardell
W nt er , Brittany, Ana Sarcheck
Jour ney , Golden Retriever, Deborah Stoll
Ef f en! ! , All-American, Aida Peterson
C ai r e, Irish Red and White Setter, Corless Eldred
Anni e, Portuguese Water Dog, Elizabeth Hodges
Nor man , Standard Schnauzer, Renee Kwiatowski
G yf f , Border Collie, Rebecca Rea
Koi , Border Collie, Debbie McLean
Ri ver , Labrador Retriever, Chris Wellsandt
Wendyl | , Standard Schnauzer, Linda Melamed
Rhonda , Portuguese Water Dog, Peatricia Heinzelman

20108
20306
20307
20308
20309
20103

16":

16101
16104
16105
16106
16204
16107
16108
16109
16111
16114
16115
16116
16118
16201
16205
16206
16207
16208
16301
16302
16306

12":

12102
12103
12106
12107
12108
12301
12109
12112
12204
12113
12114
12115
12116

8":

8103
8102
8104
8105
8106
8107
8108
8109
8111
8201
8202
8204

Sher | ock , English Setter, Ed Nizio
Kona, Australian Shepherd, Jeanette L osey
Tor o, Australian Shepherd, Donna Kozma
Cash, Golden Retriever, Ralph Chapman
Enmy , Border Collie, Janice Ford

Hal o, Belgian Malinois, Pam Schultz

21 conpetitors

W1 i e, Border Collie, Sarah Straub

Ski p, Border Collie, Sally Slade

Reba , Miniature American Shepherd, Tama Diem
Tease, Border Collie, Beverly Reinhardt
KaBam, American Staffordshire Terrier, Christine Frank
Gabe, Shetland Sheepdog, Tammy Rothhaar

Tr ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Alison Giecek

Pr ophet , Field Spaniel, Kathy Barc

Di esel , Shetland Sheepdog, Ruth Tazelaar

Vi per , Border Collie, Julie Oakes

Mal i bu! , Australian Shepherd, Aida Peterson
Laddi e, Shetland Sheepdog, Mike Germain

Bl anche, Standard Schnauzer, Kathy Grace
Cowboy , Border Collie, Lynaia Bermann

Lucy , All-American, Lori Chinnici

Mac , Border Collie, Trisha Eifert

Chase, Border Collie, Laurie Lobdell

Ganbl e, Border Collie, Jane Attaman

FI ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Joanne Scott

Seger , Shetland Sheepdog, Lois Korrick

Ror y , Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier, Mary Whiting

13 conpetitors

Jocko, Parson Russdll Terrier, Christine Frank

Logan, Boston Terrier, Margaret T. Balanowski

Kat y , Miniature Schnauzer, Mary Ann Kozlowski

Scul I'y, Shetland Sheepdog, Lisa Chomic

Kel si , Miniature Schnauzer, Lynn Baitinger

Esme, Parson Russell Terrier, Jane Lee Tucker

Maeby , All-American, Stefanie Theis

Juj ube, Boston Terrier, Janis Krieger

Gabe M , Miniature American Shepherd, Heather McKinnon
Zi ng, English Cocker Spaniel, Judy Bonfiglio

Ty, Poodle (Miniature), Cathi Winkles

Di tt o, Parson Russell Terrier, Christine Frank

C ndy Lou Wo , Boston Terrier, Margaret T. Balanowski

15 conpetitors

Maveri ck S. , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jeremy Gerhard
Dj ango , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Karla Taylor
Sophi a, Pomeranian, Maria Rohrer

Dar ryl , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tama Diem
Teddy , Papillon, Connie Krebs

C. C. , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Beverly Reinhardt
Charl i e, Silky Terrier, Jane Lee Tucker

Happy , Pug, Joy Scott

Razzber ry , Bichon Frise, Sari Bankson
Rusty, Cocker Spaniel, Joan Fischer

Cooper , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Maribeth Pajtas
Mohawk , Mudi, Leslie Kozlowski



Friday (cont.)

8205 A ax, Miniature Schnauzer, Joanne Scott
8114 Doods, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jeremy Gerhard
8113 LI or ona, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Karla Taylor

Premier JIWW

24": 3 conpetitors

24105 Zi va, German Shepherd Dog, Vicki Haviland
24112 Far go, Border Collie, Kathleen Wells

24116 Patron! , Australian Shepherd, Aida Peterson

20": 7 conpetitors

20106 Tw st , Border Collie, Debbie McLean

20110 Muse K. , Australian Shepherd, Matt Kevnick
20104 Mor se, Border Collie, Judith Munday

20125 d air e, Irish Red and White Setter, Corless Eldred
20128 Nor nan, Standard Schnauzer, Renee Kwiatowski
20129 G yff , Border Collie, Rebecca Rea

20130 Koi , Border Collie, Debbie McLean

16": 7 conpetitors

16103 Artem s, Australian Shepherd, Charlene Wiglesworth
16104 Ski p, Border Collie, Saly Slade

16106 Tease, Border Collie, Beverly Reinhardt

16114 Vi per , Border Callie, Julie Oakes

16116 Laddi e, Shetland Sheepdog, Mike Germain

16205 Lucy, All-American, Lori Chinnici

16206 WNac, Border Collie, Trisha Eifert

12": 4 conpetitors

12104 Dash, Jack Russell Terrier, Stephanie Roeschke
12106 Katy , Miniature Schnauzer, Mary Ann Kozlowski
12108 Kel si , Miniature Schnauzer, Lynn Baitinger
12114 Ty, Poodle (Miniature), Cathi Winkles

8": 1 conpetitor
8103 Maverick S. , PembrokeWelsh Corgi, Jeremy Gerhard

4": 2 conpetitors
4201 Tank , Portuguese Podengo Pegueno, Charlene Wiglesworth
4202 Bacar di , Yorkshire Terrier, Jill Boback

M aster/Excellent JIWW

24": 14 conpetitors

24101 Li nbo, Belgian Mdinois, Pam Schultz
24104 Dragon, Sauki, Suzanne Roble

24105 Zi va, German Shepherd Dog, Vicki Haviland
24116 Patron! , Australian Shepherd, Aida Peterson
24107 Shi | o, Golden Retriever, Ed Nizio

24108 Ri pl ey, Golden Retriever, Linda Evans
24109 Brady, Belgian Sheepdog, Linda Brady
24110 Rai der , Belgian Malinois, Maureen McKernan
24111 Wl ker , Golden Retriever, Kimberly Salyers
24112 Far go, Border Collie, Kathleen Wells

24106 Acti on, English Setter, Jill Boback

24113 Dut ch, Flat-Coated Retriever, David Rogulski
24114 Tr ek, Golden Retriever, Dorene Spotts
24117 Austi n, Belgian Mdinois, Pam Schultz

20": 27 conpetitors

20104 Mor se, Border Collie, Judith Munday

20105 Mbgl y, Border Collie, Sarah Straub

20106 Twi st , Border Collie, Debbie McLean

20107 Myl ee, Golden Retriever, Trisha DeMartino
20110 Mouse K. , Australian Shepherd, Matt Kevnick
20111 Ruairi ,lrish Terrier, Christine Zane

20112 Abby, Weimaraner, Bonnie Barden

20115 Shi nmer , Mudi, Leslie Kozlowski

20120 Zar a, German Shepherd Dog, Theresa McCardell
20121 W nt er , Brittany, Ana Sarcheck

20122 Jour ney, Golden Retriever, Deborah Stoll
20124 Effen!! , All-American, Aida Peterson

20125 d air e, Irish Red and White Setter, Corless Eldred
20126 Anni e, Portuguese Water Dog, Elizabeth Hodges
20128 Nor nan, Standard Schnauzer, Renee Kwiatowski
20129 G yff , Border Collie, Rebecca Rea

20201 Ri ver , Labrador Retriever, Chris Wellsandt
20108 Sher| ock , English Setter, Ed Nizio

20301 Wendyl | , Standard Schnauzer, Linda Melamed
20303 Rhonda, Portuguese Water Dog, Peatricia Heinzelman
20306 Kona, Australian Shepherd, Jeanette Losey
20307 Tor o, Australian Shepherd, Donna Kozma
20113 Cheyenne, English Setter, Jill Boback

20308 Cash, Golden Retriever, Ralph Chapman

20309 Enmy , Border Collie, Janice Ford

20130 Koi , Border Collie, Debbie McLean

20103 Hal o, Belgian Malinois, Pam Schultz

16": 21 conpetitors

16101 Wl i e, Border Collie, Sarah Straub

16204 KaBam, American Staffordshire Terrier, Christine Frank
16104 Ski p, Border Collie, Saly Slade

16105 Reba, Miniature American Shepherd, Tama Diem
16106 Tease, Border Collie, Beverly Reinhardt

16107 Gabe, Shetland Sheepdog, Tammy Rothhaar
16108 Trace, Shetland Sheepdog, Alison Giecek
16109 Prophet , Field Spaniel, Kathy Barc

16111 Di esel , Shetland Sheepdog, Ruth Tazelaar
16114 Vi per , Border Callie, Julie Oakes

16115 Mal i bu! , Australian Shepherd, Aida Peterson
16116 Laddi e, Shetland Sheepdog, Mike Germain
16118 Bl anche, Standard Schnauzer, Kathy Grace
16201 Cowboy , Border Callie, Lynaia Bermann

16205 Lucy, All-American, Lori Chinnici

16206 WNac, Border Collie, Trisha Eifert

16207 Chase, Border Collie, Laurie Lobdell

16208 Ganbl e, Border Collie, Jane Attaman

16301 Fl ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Joanne Scott

16302 Seger , Shetland Sheepdog, Lois Korrick

16306 Rory, Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier, Mary Whiting

12": 12 conpetitors
12102 Jocko, Parson Russdll Terrier, Christine Frank



12103
12106
12107
12108
12109
12112
12113
12204
12114
12115
12116

8":

8102
8103
8104
8105
8106
8107
8108
8109
8111
8201
8202
8204
8205
8203
8113
8114

Friday (cont.)

Logan, Boston Terrier, Margaret T. Balanowski

Kat y , Miniature Schnauzer, Mary Ann Kozlowski

Scul I'y, Shetland Sheepdog, Lisa Chomic

Kel si , Miniature Schnauzer, Lynn Baitinger

Maeby , All-American, Stefanie Theis

Juj ube, Boston Terrier, Janis Krieger

Zi ng, English Cocker Spaniel, Judy Bonfiglio

Gabe M , Miniature American Shepherd, Heather McKinnon
Ty, Poodle (Miniature), Cathi Winkles

Di tt o, Parson Russell Terrier, Christine Frank

C ndy Lou Wo , Boston Terrier, Margaret T. Balanowski

16 conpetitors

Dj ango , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Karla Taylor
Maveri ck S. , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jeremy Gerhard
Sophi a, Pomeranian, Maria Rohrer

Dar ryl , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tama Diem
Teddy , Papillon, Connie Krebs

C. C. , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Beverly Reinhardt
Charl i e, Silky Terrier, Jane Lee Tucker

Happy , Pug, Joy Scott

Razzber ry , Bichon Frise, Sari Bankson
Rusty, Cocker Spaniel, Joan Fischer

Cooper , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Maribeth Pajtas
Mohawk , Mudi, Leslie Kozlowski

Aj ax, Miniature Schnauzer, Joanne Scott

Rol o, Boston Terrier, Margaret T. Balanowski

LI or ona, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Karla Taylor
Doods , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jeremy Gerhard



Running Order List
Saturday, November 25, 2017

Premier IWW

24": 3 conpetitors

24105 Zi va, German Shepherd Dog, Vicki Haviland
24112 Far go, Border Collie, Kathleen Wells

24116 Patron! , Australian Shepherd, Aida Peterson

20": 6 conpetitors

20102 Sky, Australian Shepherd, Gracie Barthlow

20110 Muse K. , Australian Shepherd, Matt Kevnick
20119 Presto! , Belgian Tervuren, Patricia Matejek
20125 d air e, Irish Red and White Setter, Corless Eldred
20128 Nor nan, Standard Schnauzer, Renee Kwiatowski
20129 G yff , Border Collie, Rebecca Rea

16": 6 conpetitors

16103 Artem s, Australian Shepherd, Charlene Wiglesworth
16104 Ski p, Border Collie, Saly Slade

16107 Gabe, Shetland Sheepdog, Tammy Rothhaar

16116 Laddi e, Shetland Sheepdog, Mike Germain

16117 Roneo, Poodle (Miniature), Jessica Reddmann

16206 WNac, Border Collie, Trisha Eifert

12": 6 conpetitors

12103 Logan, Boston Terrier, Margaret T. Balanowski
12106 Katy , Miniature Schnauzer, Mary Ann Kozlowski
12108 Kel si , Miniature Schnauzer, Lynn Baitinger
12111 G nny, Miniature Schnauzer, John Schauer
12114 Ty, Poodle (Miniature), Cathi Winkles

12302 Razzi e, All-American, Cindi Capobres

8": 2 conpetitors
8103 Maverick S. ,PembrokeWelsh Corgi, Jeremy Gerhard
8206 G aci e, Boston Terrier, Cherie Feldpausch

4": 1 conpetitor
4201 Tank , Portuguese Podengo Pegueno, Charlene Wiglesworth

Master/Excellent JIWW

24": 12 conpetitors

24101 Li nmbo, Belgian Mdinois, Pam Schultz
24102 Eer o, Belgian Sheepdog, Karen Agacinski
24105 Zi va, German Shepherd Dog, Vicki Haviland
24107 Shi | o, Golden Retriever, Ed Nizio

24109 Brady, Belgian Sheepdog, Linda Brady
24110 Rai der , Belgian Madlinois, Maureen McKernan
24111 Wl ker , Golden Retriever, Kimberly Salyers
24112 Far go, Border Collie, Kathleen Wells

24113 Dut ch, Flat-Coated Retriever, David Rogulski
24114 Tr ek, Golden Retriever, Dorene Spotts
24116 Patron! , Australian Shepherd, Aida Peterson
24117 Austi n, Belgian Mdinois, Pam Schultz

20": 23 conpetitors
20101 Echo, Belgian Sheepdog, Karen Agacinski
20102 Sky, Australian Shepherd, Gracie Barthlow

20105 Mbgl y, Border Collie, Sarah Straub

20107 Ml ee, Golden Retriever, Trisha DeMartino
20110 Mouse K. , Australian Shepherd, Matt Kevnick
20111 Ruairi ,lrish Terrier, Christine Zane

20112 Abby, Weimaraner, Bonnie Barden

20115 Shi nmer , Mudi, Leslie Kozlowski

20117 Chassi s, Golden Retriever, Nancy Gheldof
20119 Presto! , Belgian Tervuren, Patricia Matejek
20121 W nt er , Brittany, Ana Sarcheck

20123 Tex, Border Collie, Jodie Adams

20124 Effen!! , All-American, Aida Peterson

20125 d air e, Irish Red and White Setter, Corless Eldred
20128 Nor nan, Standard Schnauzer, Renee Kwiatowski
20129 G yff , Border Collie, Rebecca Rea

20301 Wendyl | , Standard Schnauzer, Linda Melamed
20114 Ti nk, Golden Retriever, Kimberly Salyers
20303 Rhonda, Portuguese Water Dog, Peatricia Heinzelman
20306 Kona, Australian Shepherd, Jeanette Losey
20103 Hal o, Belgian Malinois, Pam Schultz

20307 Tor o, Australian Shepherd, Donna Kozma
20108 Sher| ock , English Setter, Ed Nizio

16": 21 conpetitors

16101 Wl i e, Border Collie, Sarah Straub

16104 Ski p, Border Collie, Saly Slade

16106 Tease, Border Collie, Beverly Reinhardt
16107 Gabe, Shetland Sheepdog, Tammy Rothhaar
16108 Trace, Shetland Sheepdog, Alison Giecek
16109 Prophet , Field Spaniel, Kathy Barc

16111 Di esel , Shetland Sheepdog, Ruth Tazelaar
16112 Bil |y, English Cocker Spaniel, Virginia Cordes
16113 Pi ppa, Pyrenean Shepherd, Patricia McGowan
16114 Vi per , Border Callie, Julie Oakes

16115 Mal i bu! , Australian Shepherd, Aida Peterson
16116 Laddi e, Shetland Sheepdog, Mike Germain
16117 Roneo, Poodle (Miniature), Jessica Reddmann
16119 Casanova, Border Collie, Darlene Collings
16203 Pi ppa, Whippet, Mary Grehan

16206 WNac, Border Collie, Trisha Eifert

16207 Chase, Border Collie, Laurie Lobdell

16302 Seger , Shetland Sheepdog, Lois Korrick
16304 Ri der , Poodle (Miniature), Holly Hughes
16402 Pi x, Golden Retriever, Kimberly Salyers
16601 G nger , German Shepherd Dog, Kathryn Parcels

12": 17 conpetitors

12101 Taggit , Poodle (Miniature), Cathi Winkles
12103 Logan, Boston Terrier, Margaret T. Balanowski
12201 Ri ser , English Cocker Spaniel, Virginia Cordes
12105 Tor o, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Mary Hill
12106 Katy , Miniature Schnauzer, Mary Ann Kozlowski
12107 Scul |y, Shetland Sheepdog, Lisa Chomic
12108 Kel si , Miniature Schnauzer, Lynn Baitinger
12109 Maeby, All-American, Stefanie Theis

12110 Frank, French Bulldog, Megan Nemecheck
12111 G nny, Miniature Schnauzer, John Schauer
12112 Juj ube, Boston Terrier, Janis Krieger

12202 | zze, Portuguese Water Dog, Kim O'Neill



12203
12302
12114
12116
12303

8":

8103
8101
8104
8107
8108
8109
8111
8113
8204
8206
8207
8203
8114
8112

Premier

24"

24105
24112
24116
24117

20":

20102
20105
20110
20119
20125
20128
20129
20306

16":

16103
16116
16117
16206

12":

12106
12108
12111
12114
12116
12202

8":
8103

4" :
4201

Saturday (cont.)

Ni ke, Border Collie, Lauren Forth

Razzi e, All-American, Cindi Capobres

Ty, Poodle (Miniature), Cathi Winkles

C ndy Lou Wo , Boston Terrier, Margaret T. Balanowski
Nyda, English Cocker Spaniel, Virginia Cordes

14 conpetitors
Maveri ck S. , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jeremy Gerhard
Zoe, All-American, Kathleen Vogel
Sophi a, Pomeranian, Maria Rohrer
C. C. , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Beverly Reinhardt
Charl i e, Silky Terrier, Jane Lee Tucker
Happy , Pug, Joy Scott
Razzber ry , Bichon Frise, Sari Bankson
LI or ona, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Karla Taylor
Mohawk , Mudi, Leslie Kozlowski
G aci e, Boston Terrier, Cherie Feldpausch
Max , All-American, Patricia McGowan
Rol o, Boston Terrier, Margaret T. Balanowski
Doods , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jeremy Gerhard
M | o, All-American, Kathleen VVogel

Standard

4 conpetitors

Zi va, German Shepherd Dog, Vicki Haviland
Far go, Border Collie, Kathleen Wells

Pat r on! , Australian Shepherd, Aida Peterson
Aust i n, Belgian Mdinois, Pam Schultz

8 conpetitors
Sky, Australian Shepherd, Gracie Barthlow
Mogl y, Border Collie, Sarah Straub
Mouse K. , Australian Shepherd, Matt Kevnick
Prest o! , Belgian Tervuren, Patricia Matejek
C ai r e, Irish Red and White Setter, Corless Eldred
Nor man , Standard Schnauzer, Renee Kwiatowski
G yf f , Border Collie, Rebecca Rea
Kona, Australian Shepherd, Jeanette L osey

4 conpetitors

Artem s, Australian Shepherd, Charlene Wiglesworth
Laddi e, Shetland Sheepdog, Mike Germain

Roneo, Poodle (Miniature), Jessica Reddmann

Mac , Border Collie, Trisha Eifert

6 conpetitors
Kat y , Miniature Schnauzer, Mary Ann Kozlowski
Kel si , Miniature Schnauzer, Lynn Baitinger
G nny, Miniature Schnauzer, John Schauer
Ty, Poodle (Miniature), Cathi Winkles
C ndy Lou Wo , Boston Terrier, Margaret T. Balanowski
| zze, Portuguese Water Dog, Kim O'Neill

1 conpetitor
Maveri ck S. , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jeremy Gerhard

1 conpetitor
Tank , Portuguese Podengo Pequeno, Charlene Wiglesworth

-10-

M aster /Excellent Standard

24"

24101
24102
24105
24107
24109
24110
24111
24112
24113
24114
24116
24302
24117

13 conpetitors
Li mbo, Belgian Malinois, Pam Schultz
Eer o, Belgian Sheepdog, Karen Agacinski
Zi va, German Shepherd Dog, Vicki Haviland
Shi | o, Golden Retriever, Ed Nizio
Br ady , Belgian Sheepdog, Linda Brady
Rai der , Belgian Malinois, Maureen McKernan
Wl ker , Golden Retriever, Kimberly Salyers
Far go, Border Collie, Kathleen Wells
Dut ch, Flat-Coated Retriever, David Rogul ski
Tr ek , Golden Retriever, Dorene Spotts
Pat r on! , Australian Shepherd, Aida Peterson
Enmry , Golden Retriever, Kate Plegue
Aust i n, Belgian Mdinois, Pam Schultz

20":

20101
20102
20105
20107
20110
20111
20112
20115
20117
20119
20121
20123
20124
20125
20128
20129
20301
20114
20303
20306
20108
20103
20307

23 conpetitors
Echo, Belgian Sheepdog, Karen Agacinski
Sky, Australian Shepherd, Gracie Barthlow
Mogl y, Border Collie, Sarah Straub
M| ee, Golden Retriever, Trisha DeMartino
Mouse K. , Australian Shepherd, Matt Kevnick
Ruai ri , Irish Terrier, Christine Zane
Abby , Weimaraner, Bonnie Barden
Shi mrer , Mudi, Leslie Kozlowski
Chassi s, Golden Retriever, Nancy Gheldof
Prest o! , Belgian Tervuren, Patricia Matejek
W nt er , Brittany, Ana Sarcheck
Tex, Border Collie, Jodie Adams
Ef f en! ! , All-American, Aida Peterson

Nor man , Standard Schnauzer, Renee Kwiatowski
G yf f , Border Collie, Rebecca Rea

Wendyl | , Standard Schnauzer, Linda Melamed
Ti nk , Golden Retriever, Kimberly Salyers

Kona, Australian Shepherd, Jeanette L osey
Sher | ock , English Setter, Ed Nizio
Hal o, Belgian Malinois, Pam Schultz
Tor o, Australian Shepherd, Donna Kozma

16":

16101
16104
16106
16107
16108
16109
16111
16112
16113
16114
16115
16116
16117
16119

22 conpetitors
W1 i e, Border Collie, Sarah Straub
Ski p, Border Collie, Sally Slade
Tease, Border Collie, Beverly Reinhardt
Gabe, Shetland Sheepdog, Tammy Rothhaar
Tr ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Alison Giecek
Pr ophet , Field Spaniel, Kathy Barc
Di esel , Shetland Sheepdog, Ruth Tazelaar
Bi | | 'y, English Cocker Spaniel, Virginia Cordes
Pi ppa, Pyrenean Shepherd, Patricia McGowan
Vi per , Border Collie, Julie Oakes
Mal i bu! , Australian Shepherd, Aida Peterson
Laddi e, Shetland Sheepdog, Mike Germain
Roneo, Poodle (Miniature), Jessica Reddmann
Casanova, Border Collie, Darlene Collings

C ai r e, Irish Red and White Setter, Corless Eldred

Rhonda , Portuguese Water Dog, Peatricia Heinzelman



16203 Pi ppa, Whippet, Mary Grehan

16206 WNac, Border Collie, Trisha Eifert

16207 Chase, Border Collie, Laurie Lobdell

16302 Seger , Shetland Sheepdog, Lois Korrick
16304 Ri der , Poodle (Miniature), Holly Hughes
16305 Roneo, All-American, Lauren Forth

16402 Pi x, Golden Retriever, Kimberly Salyers
16403 Essi e, Portuguese Water Dog, Paula Stevens

12": 17 conpetitors

12101 Taggit , Poodle (Miniature), Cathi Winkles
12103 Logan, Boston Terrier, Margaret T. Balanowski
12201 Ri ser , English Cocker Spaniel, Virginia Cordes
12105 Tor o, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Mary Hill
12106 Katy , Miniature Schnauzer, Mary Ann Kozlowski
12107 Scul |y, Shetland Sheepdog, Lisa Chomic
12108 Kel si , Miniature Schnauzer, Lynn Baitinger
12109 Maeby, All-American, Stefanie Theis

12110 Frank, French Bulldog, Megan Nemecheck
12111 G nny, Miniature Schnauzer, John Schauer
12112 Juj ube, Boston Terrier, Janis Krieger

12202 | zze, Portuguese Water Dog, Kim O'Neill
12203 Ni ke, Border Collie, Lauren Forth

12302 Razzi e, All-American, Cindi Capobres

12114 Ty, Poodle (Miniature), Cathi Winkles

Saturday (cont.)

12116 Cindy Lou Who , Boston Terrier, Margaret T. Balanowski

12303 Nyda, English Cocker Spaniel, Virginia Cordes

8": 12 conpetitors
8101 Zoe, All-American, Kathleen Vogel

8103 Maverick S. , PembrokeWelsh Corgi, Jeremy Gerhard

8104 Sophi a, Pomeranian, Maria Rohrer

8107 C. C. , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Beverly Reinhardt
8108 Charl i e, Silky Terrier, Jane Lee Tucker

8109 Happy, Pug, Joy Scott

8111 Razzberry , Bichon Frise, Sari Bankson

8113 LI or ona, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Karla Taylor

8204 Mohawk , Mudi, Leslie Kozlowski

8207 Max, All-American, PatriciaMcGowan

8112 M | o, All-American, Kathleen VVogel

8114 Doods, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jeremy Gerhard

20129 G yff , Border Collie, Rebecca Rea
20301 Wendyl | , Standard Schnauzer, Linda Melamed
20306 Kona, Australian Shepherd, Jeanette Losey

16": 8 conpetitors

16103 Artem s, Australian Shepherd, Charlene Wiglesworth

16104 Ski p, Border Collie, Saly Slade

16107 Gabe, Shetland Sheepdog, Tammy Rothhaar
16111 Di esel , Shetland Sheepdog, Ruth Tazelaar
16115 Mal i bu! , Australian Shepherd, Aida Peterson
16119 Casanova, Border Collie, Darlene Collings
16207 Chase, Border Collie, Laurie Lobdell

16401 Gooch, Border Collie, PatriciaMcGowan

12": 6 conpetitors

12107 Scul |y, Shetland Sheepdog, Lisa Chomic
12108 Kel si , Miniature Schnauzer, Lynn Baitinger
12109 Maeby, All-American, Stefanie Theis
12110 Frank, French Bulldog, Megan Nemecheck
12114 Ty, Poodle (Miniature), Cathi Winkles
12202 | zze, Portuguese Water Dog, Kim O'Neill

8": 2 conpetitors

8103 Maverick S. , PembrokeWelsh Corgi, Jeremy Gerhard

8109 Happy, Pug, Joy Scott

4": 1 conpetitor

4201 Tank , Portuguese Podengo Pegueno, Charlene Wiglesworth

Open FAST

24": 1 conpetitor
24109 Brady, Belgian Sheepdog, Linda Brady

20": 1 conpetitor
20123 Tex, Border Collie, Jodie Adams

12": 1 conpetitor
12103 Logan, Boston Terrier, Margaret T. Balanowski

8": 1 conpetitor
8110 Jorj a, Boston Terrier, Janis Krieger

Master/Excellent FAST

Novice FAST

24": 4 conpetitors

24102 Eer o, Belgian Sheepdog, Karen Agacinski
24105 Zi va, German Shepherd Dog, Vicki Haviland
24112 Far go, Border Collie, Kathleen Wells

24116 Patron! , Australian Shepherd, Aida Peterson

20": 9 conpetitors

20103 Hal o, Belgian Malinois, Pam Schultz

20110 Muse K. , Australian Shepherd, Matt Kevnick
20112 Abby, Weimaraner, Bonnie Barden

20114 Ti nk, Golden Retriever, Kimberly Salyers
20119 Presto! , Belgian Tervuren, Patricia Matejek
20121 W nt er , Brittany, Ana Sarcheck

-11-

24": 2 conpetitors
24110 Rai der , Belgian Malinois, Maureen McKernan
24302 Enmmy , Golden Retriever, Kate Plegue

20": 8 conpetitors

20107 Myl ee, Golden Retriever, Trisha DeMartino
20117 Chassi s, Golden Retriever, Nancy Gheldof
20704 Raegen, Samoyed, Robin Clark

20307 Tor o, Australian Shepherd, Donna Kozma
20502 W cket , Border Collie, Julie Oakes

20503 Ri sque, Poodle (Standard), Holly Hughes



Saturday (cont.)

20701 Tyche, Border Collie, Charlene Wiglesworth
20703 Buckraoo, Border Collie, Margaret Adams

16": 5 conpetitors

16502 Huey, English Cocker Spaniel, Virginia Cordes
16113 Pi ppa, Pyrenean Shepherd, Patricia McGowan
16402 Pi x, Golden Retriever, Kimberly Salyers
16501 Shel by, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Lori Seguin
16702 Cari na, Samoyed, Robin Clark

12": 6 conpetitors

12901 Cri cket , Miniature Schnauzer, Ken Stigleman

12502 Sal sa, All-American, Maureen McKernan

12703 Zi pper , Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Susan Robinson
12902 Giffin, Boston Terrier, Nicole Laslett

12701 Brand, English Cocker Spaniel, Virginia Cordes

12904 Cooper , Miniature Schnauzer, Ken Stigleman

8": 2 conpetitors
8112 M | o, All-American, Kathleen Vogel
8801 Raya, All-American, Lauren Forth

Open Standard

20": 3 conpetitors

20601 Bl ake, German Shepherd Dog, Kathryn Parcels
20502 W cket , Border Collie, Julie Oakes

20503 Ri sque, Poodle (Standard), Holly Hughes

16": 4 conpetitors

16501 Shel by, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Lori Seguin
16502 Huey, English Cocker Spaniel, Virginia Cordes
16503 | z, Brittany, Linda Allen

16601 G nger , German Shepherd Dog, Kathryn Parcels

12": 2 conpetitors
12502 Sal sa, All-American, Maureen McKernan
12503 Abby, Shetland Sheepdog, Debbie Haynes

Novice Standard

20": 5 conpetitors

20704 Raegen, Samoyed, Robin Clark

20901 Gici ,Australian Shepherd, Sebrina Tingley
20801 Bree, Irish Red and White Setter, Corless Eldred
20703 Buckraoo, Border Collie, Margaret Adams
20702 Fi zz, Golden Retriever, Nancy Gheldof

16": 2 conpetitors
16702 Cari na, Samoyed, Robin Clark
16801 Lucy, Border Collie, Sebrina Tingley

12": 7 conpetitors

12901 Cri cket , Miniature Schnauzer, Ken Stigleman

12703 Zi pper , Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Susan Robinson
12701 Brand, English Cocker Spaniel, Virginia Cordes

-12-

12702 Jucee, Boston Terrier, Janis Krieger

12902 Giffin, Boston Terrier, Nicole Laslett
12903 Bel | a, Cocker Spaniel, Barbara Gute-Pluta
12904 Cooper , Miniature Schnauzer, Ken Stigleman

8": 1 conpetitor
8701 A i ve, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Susan Robinson

Novice IWW

20": 5 conpetitors

20901 Gici ,Australian Shepherd, Sebrina Tingley
20702 Fi zz, Golden Retriever, Nancy Gheldof

20703 Buckraoo, Border Collie, Margaret Adams
20704 Raegen, Samoyed, Robin Clark

20801 Bree, Irish Red and White Setter, Corless Eldred

16": 1 conpetitor
16801 Lucy, Border Collie, Sebrina Tingley

12": 8 conpetitors

12901 Cri cket , Miniature Schnauzer, Ken Stigleman

12703 Zi pper , Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Susan Robinson
12701 Brand, English Cocker Spaniel, Virginia Cordes

12702 Jucee, Boston Terrier, Janis Krieger

12801 Sunmer , All-American, Kristine Welser

12902 Giffin, Boston Terrier, Nicole Laslett

12903 Bel | a, Cocker Spaniel, Barbara Gute-Pluta

12904 Cooper , Miniature Schnauzer, Ken Stigleman

8": 1 conpetitor
8701 A i ve, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Susan Robinson

Open JWW

24": 1 conpetitor
24302 Enmmy , Golden Retriever, Kate Plegue

20": 3 conpetitors

20502 W cket , Border Collie, Julie Oakes

20503 Ri sque, Poodle (Standard), Holly Hughes
20601 Bl ake, German Shepherd Dog, Kathryn Parcels

16": 6 conpetitors

16305 Roneo, All-American, Lauren Forth

16403 Essi e, Portuguese Water Dog, Paula Stevens
16501 Shel by, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Lori Seguin
16502 Huey, English Cocker Spaniel, Virginia Cordes
16503 | z, Brittany, Linda Allen

16702 Cari na, Samoyed, Robin Clark

12": 2 conpetitors
12502 Sal sa, All-American, Maureen McKernan
12503 Abby, Shetland Sheepdog, Debbie Haynes



Premier IWW

24": 4 conpetitors

24117 Austi n, Belgian Mdinois, Pam Schultz
20130 Koi , Border Collie, Debbie McLean

24116 Patron! , Australian Shepherd, Aida Peterson
24112 Far go, Border Collie, Kathleen Wells

20":

20131
20129
20127
20114
20109
20104
20103
20106

8 conpetitors
Bodi e, Border Collie, Jennifer Kronbach
G yf f , Border Collie, Rebecca Rea
Jynx , Border Collie, Matthew Keller
Ti nk , Golden Retriever, Kimberly Salyers
Qui nn, Labrador Retriever, Ann D'Hondt
Mor se, Border Collie, Judith Munday
Hal o, Belgian Malinois, Pam Schultz
Twi st , Border Collie, Debbie McLean

16": 3 conpetitors

16117 Roneo, Poodle (Miniature), Jessica Reddmann
16110 Bl azin'
16104 Ski p, Border Collie, Saly Slade

12":

12116
12202
12114
12111
12110
12109
12108
12106
12104
12103

10 conpetitors

| zze, Portuguese Water Dog, Kim O'Neill

Ty, Poodle (Miniature), Cathi Winkles

G nny, Miniature Schnauzer, John Schauer

Fr ank, French Bulldog, Megan Nemecheck
Maeby , All-American, Stefanie Theis

Kel si , Miniature Schnauzer, Lynn Baitinger

Kat y , Miniature Schnauzer, Mary Ann Kozlowski
Dash, Jack Russell Terrier, Stephanie Roeschke
Logan, Boston Terrier, Margaret T. Balanowski

8": 1 conpetitor

Running Order List
Sunday, November 26, 2017

Doggi e , Miniature American Shepherd, Tacarra Andrade

C ndy Lou Wo , Boston Terrier, Margaret T. Balanowski

8103 Maverick S. , PembrokeWelsh Corgi, Jeremy Gerhard

4": 1 conpetitor
4202 Bacar di , Yorkshire Terrier, Jill Boback

Master/Excellent JIWW

24"

24117
24116
24113
24112
24111
24109
24106
24104
24102
20130
24101

11 conpetitors
Aust i n, Belgian Mdinois, Pam Schultz
Pat r on! , Australian Shepherd, Aida Peterson
Dut ch, Flat-Coated Retriever, David Rogul ski
Far go, Border Collie, Kathleen Wells
Wl ker , Golden Retriever, Kimberly Salyers
Br ady , Belgian Sheepdog, Linda Brady
Act i on, English Setter, Jill Boback
Dr agon, Saluki, Suzanne Roble
Eer o, Belgian Sheepdog, Karen Agacinski
Koi , Border Collie, Debbie McLean
Li mbo, Belgian Malinois, Pam Schultz

20": 26 conpetitors
20309 Enmy , Border Collie, Janice Ford

-13-

20307
20306
20303
20201
20131
20129
20127
20126
20124
20123
20114
20120
20118
20117
20115
20113
20112
20111
20109
20107
20106
20105
20104
20103
20101

16":

16306
16304
16208
16204
16203
16201
16119
16118
16117
16115
16114
16113
16110
16109
16108
16106
16402
16105
16104
16101

12":

12116
12115
12114
12202
12113
12111
12110
12109
12108

Tor o, Australian Shepherd, Donna Kozma
Kona, Australian Shepherd, Jeanette L osey
Rhonda , Portuguese Water Dog, Peatricia Heinzelman
Ri ver , Labrador Retriever, Chris Wellsandt
Bodi e, Border Collie, Jennifer Kronbach

G yf f , Border Collie, Rebecca Rea

Jynx , Border Collie, Matthew Keller

Anni e, Portuguese Water Dog, Elizabeth Hodges
Ef f en! ! , All-American, Aida Peterson

Tex, Border Collie, Jodie Adams

Ti nk , Golden Retriever, Kimberly Salyers

Zar a, German Shepherd Dog, Theresa McCardell
A i ve, English Springer Spaniel, Marie Goedtel
Chassi s, Golden Retriever, Nancy Gheldof

Shi mrer , Mudi, Leslie Kozlowski

Cheyenne , English Setter, Jill Boback

Abby , Weimaraner, Bonnie Barden

Ruai ri , Irish Terrier, Christine Zane

Qui nn, Labrador Retriever, Ann D'Hondt

M| ee, Golden Retriever, Trisha DeMartino

Twi st , Border Collie, Debbie McLean

Mogl y, Border Collie, Sarah Straub

Mor se, Border Collie, Judith Munday

Hal o, Belgian Malinois, Pam Schultz

Echo, Belgian Sheepdog, Karen Agacinski

20 conpetitors

Rory , Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier, Mary Whiting

Ri der , Poodle (Miniature), Holly Hughes

Ganbl e, Border Collie, Jane Attaman

KaBam, American Staffordshire Terrier, Christine Frank
Pi ppa, Whippet, Mary Grehan

Cowboy , Border Collie, Lynaia Bermann

Casanova, Border Collie, Darlene Collings

Bl anche, Standard Schnauzer, Kathy Grace

Roneo, Poodle (Miniature), Jessica Reddmann

Mal i bu! , Australian Shepherd, Aida Peterson

Vi per , Border Collie, Julie Oakes

Pi ppa, Pyrenean Shepherd, Patricia McGowan

Bl azi n'
Pr ophet , Field Spaniel, Kathy Barc

Tr ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Alison Giecek
Tease, Border Collie, Beverly Reinhardt

Pi x, Golden Retriever, Kimberly Salyers

Reba , Miniature American Shepherd, Tama Diem
Ski p, Border Collie, Sally Slade

W1 i e, Border Collie, Sarah Straub

13 conpetitors
C ndy Lou Wo , Boston Terrier, Margaret T. Balanowski

Di tt o, Parson Russell Terrier, Christine Frank
Ty, Poodle (Miniature), Cathi Winkles

| zze, Portuguese Water Dog, Kim O'Neill

Zi ng, English Cocker Spaniel, Judy Bonfiglio
G nny, Miniature Schnauzer, John Schauer

Fr ank , French Bulldog, Megan Nemecheck
Maeby , All-American, Stefanie Theis

Kel si , Miniature Schnauzer, Lynn Baitinger

Doggi e , Miniature American Shepherd, Tacarra



Sunday (cont.)

12106 Katy , Miniature Schnauzer, Mary Ann Kozlowski
12103 Logan, Boston Terrier, Margaret T. Balanowski
12102 Jocko, Parson Russdll Terrier, Christine Frank
12101 Taggit , Poodle (Miniature), Cathi Winkles

8": 11 conpetitors

8114 Doods, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jeremy Gerhard
8207 Max, All-American, PatriciaMcGowan

8204 Mohawk , Mudi, Leslie Kozlowski

8111 Razzberry , Bichon Frise, Sari Bankson

8108 Charl i e, Silky Terrier, Jane Lee Tucker

8107 C. C. , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Beverly Reinhardt
8106 Teddy, Papillon, Connie Krebs

8105 Darryl , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, TamaDiem
8104 Sophi a, Pomeranian, Maria Rohrer

8203 Rol o, Boston Terrier, Margaret T. Balanowski
8103 Maverick S. ,PembrokeWelsh Corgi, Jeremy Gerhard

Premier Standard

24": 4 conpetitors

20130 Koi , Border Collie, Debbie McLean

24116 Patron! , Australian Shepherd, Aida Peterson
24112 Far go, Border Collie, Kathleen Wells
24104 Dragon, Sauki, Suzanne Roble

20":

20306
20131
20129
20127
20114
20109
20105
20104
20106

9 conpetitors
Kona, Australian Shepherd, Jeanette L osey
Bodi e, Border Collie, Jennifer Kronbach
G yf f , Border Collie, Rebecca Rea
Jynx , Border Collie, Matthew Keller
Ti nk , Golden Retriever, Kimberly Salyers
Qui nn, Labrador Retriever, Ann D'Hondt
Mogl y, Border Collie, Sarah Straub
Mor se, Border Collie, Judith Munday
Twi st , Border Collie, Debbie McLean

16": 2 conpetitors
16117 Roneo, Poodle (Miniature), Jessica Reddmann
16110 Bl azin' Doggi e , Miniature American Shepherd, Tacarra

12":

12202
12114
12111
12110
12108
12106
12104
12103

8 conpetitors
| zze, Portuguese Water Dog, Kim O'Neill
Ty, Poodle (Miniature), Cathi Winkles
G nny, Miniature Schnauzer, John Schauer
Fr ank , French Bulldog, Megan Nemecheck
Kel si , Miniature Schnauzer, Lynn Baitinger
Kat y , Miniature Schnauzer, Mary Ann Kozlowski
Dash, Jack Russell Terrier, Stephanie Roeschke
Logan, Boston Terrier, Margaret T. Balanowski

8": 2 conpetitors
8106 Teddy, Papillon, Connie Krebs
8103 Maverick S. ,PembrokeWelsh Corgi, Jeremy Gerhard

-14-

M aster /Excellent Standard

24"

24117
24302
24116
24113
24112
24111
24109
24106
24104
24102
24101
20130

12 conpetitors
Aust i n, Belgian Mdinois, Pam Schultz
Enmry , Golden Retriever, Kate Plegue
Pat r on! , Australian Shepherd, Aida Peterson
Dut ch, Flat-Coated Retriever, David Rogul ski
Far go, Border Collie, Kathleen Wells
Wl ker , Golden Retriever, Kimberly Salyers
Br ady, Belgian Sheepdog, Linda Brady
Act i on, English Setter, Jill Boback
Dr agon, Saluki, Suzanne Roble
Eer o, Belgian Sheepdog, Karen Agacinski
Li mbo, Belgian Malinois, Pam Schultz
Koi , Border Collie, Debbie McLean

20":

20309
20307
20306
20303
20201
20131
20129
20127
20126
20124
20123
20120
20118
20117
20115
20114
20113
20112
20111
20109
20107
20106
20105
20104
20103
20101

26 conpetitors
Enmy , Border Collie, Janice Ford
Tor o, Australian Shepherd, Donna Kozma
Kona, Australian Shepherd, Jeanette L osey
Rhonda , Portuguese Water Dog, Peatricia Heinzelman
Ri ver , Labrador Retriever, Chris Wellsandt
Bodi e, Border Collie, Jennifer Kronbach
G yf f , Border Collie, Rebecca Rea
Jynx , Border Collie, Matthew Keller
Anni e, Portuguese Water Dog, Elizabeth Hodges
Ef f en! ! , All-American, Aida Peterson
Tex, Border Collie, Jodie Adams
Zar a, German Shepherd Dog, Theresa McCardell
A i ve, English Springer Spaniel, Marie Goedtel
Chassi s, Golden Retriever, Nancy Gheldof
Shi mrer , Mudi, Leslie Kozlowski
Ti nk , Golden Retriever, Kimberly Salyers
Cheyenne , English Setter, Jill Boback
Abby , Weimaraner, Bonnie Barden
Ruai ri , Irish Terrier, Christine Zane
Qui nn, Labrador Retriever, Ann D'Hondt
M| ee, Golden Retriever, Trisha DeMartino
Twi st , Border Collie, Debbie McLean
Mogl y, Border Collie, Sarah Straub
Mor se, Border Collie, Judith Munday
Hal o, Belgian Malinois, Pam Schultz
Echo, Belgian Sheepdog, Karen Agacinski

16":

16306
16304
16204
16303
16208
16203
16201
16119
16118
16117
16115
16114

21 conpetitors
Rory , Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier, Mary Whiting
Ri der , Poodle (Miniature), Holly Hughes
KaBam, American Staffordshire Terrier, Christine Frank
Cl ai r e, Border Collie, Rebecca Sagnelli
Ganbl e, Border Collie, Jane Attaman
Pi ppa, Whippet, Mary Grehan
Cowboy , Border Collie, Lynaia Bermann
Casanova, Border Collie, Darlene Collings
Bl anche, Standard Schnauzer, Kathy Grace
Roneo, Poodle (Miniature), Jessica Reddmann
Mal i bu! , Australian Shepherd, Aida Peterson
Vi per , Border Collie, Julie Oakes



16113 Pi ppa, Pyrenean Shepherd, Patricia McGowan

Sunday (cont.)

16110 Bl azin' Doggi e , Miniature American Shepherd, Tacarra

16109 Prophet , Field Spaniel, Kathy Barc
16108 Trace, Shetland Sheepdog, Alison Giecek
16106 Tease, Border Collie, Beverly Reinhardt

16105 Reba, Miniature American Shepherd, Tama Diem

16402 Pi x, Golden Retriever, Kimberly Salyers
16104 Ski p, Border Collie, Saly Slade
16101 Wl i e, Border Collie, Sarah Straub

12": 14 conpetitors

12116 Cindy Lou Who , Boston Terrier, Margaret T. Balanowski

12115 Ditt o, Parson Russdl Terrier, Christine Frank
12114 Ty, Poodle (Miniature), Cathi Winkles

12301 Esne, Parson Russell Terrier, Jane Lee Tucker
12202 | zze, Portuguese Water Dog, Kim O'Neill
12113 Zi ng, English Cocker Spaniel, Judy Bonfiglio
12111 G nny, Miniature Schnauzer, John Schauer
12110 Frank, French Bulldog, Megan Nemecheck
12109 Maeby, All-American, Stefanie Theis

12108 Kel si , Miniature Schnauzer, Lynn Baitinger

12106 Katy , Miniature Schnauzer, Mary Ann Kozlowski

12103 Logan, Boston Terrier, Margaret T. Balanowski
12102 Jocko, Parson Russdll Terrier, Christine Frank
12101 Taggit , Poodle (Miniature), Cathi Winkles

8": 10 conpetitors

8114 Doods, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jeremy Gerhard
8207 Max, All-American, PatriciaMcGowan

8204 Mohawk , Mudi, Leslie Kozlowski

8111 Razzberry , Bichon Frise, Sari Bankson

8108 Charl i e, Silky Terrier, Jane Lee Tucker

8107 C. C. , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Beverly Reinhardt

8106 Teddy, Papillon, Connie Krebs
8105 Darryl , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, TamaDiem
8104 Sophi a, Pomeranian, Maria Rohrer

8103 Maverick S. ,PembrokeWelsh Corgi, Jeremy Gerhard

Open Standard

20": 2 conpetitors
20503 Ri sque, Poodle (Standard), Holly Hughes
20502 W cket , Border Collie, Julie Oakes

16": 1 conpetitor
16501 Shel by, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Lori Seguin

12": 2 conpetitors

12503 Abby, Shetland Sheepdog, Debbie Haynes
12501 Banj o, Shetland Sheepdog, Ruth Tazelaar

Novice Standard

24": 1 conpetitor
24701 D Jango, Rottweiler, Matthew Keller

20": 3 conpetitors
20901 Gici ,Australian Shepherd, Sebrina Tingley
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20703 Buckraoo, Border Collie, Margaret Adams
20702 Fi zz, Golden Retriever, Nancy Gheldof

16": 4 conpetitors

16803 Ki p, Border Collie, Rebecca Sagnelli

16802 W | son, Portuguese Water Dog, Elizabeth Hodges
16701 Chase, Boykin Spaniel, Marie Goedtel

16801 Lucy, Border Collie, Sebrina Tingley

12": 3 conpetitors

12904 Cooper , Miniature Schnauzer, Ken Stigleman
12902 Giffin, Boston Terrier, Nicole Laslett
12901 Cri cket , Miniature Schnauzer, Ken Stigleman

Novice IWW

24": 1 conpetitor
24701 D Jango, Rottweiler, Matthew Keller

20": 3 conpetitors

20901 Gici ,Australian Shepherd, Sebrina Tingley
20703 Buckraoo, Border Collie, Margaret Adams
20702 Fi zz, Golden Retriever, Nancy Gheldof

16": 4 conpetitors

16803 Ki p, Border Collie, Rebecca Sagnelli

16802 W | son, Portuguese Water Dog, Elizabeth Hodges
16801 Lucy, Border Collie, Sebrina Tingley

16701 Chase, Boykin Spaniel, Marie Goedtel

12": 3 conpetitors

12904 Cooper , Miniature Schnauzer, Ken Stigleman
12902 Giffin, Boston Terrier, Nicole Laslett
12901 Cri cket , Miniature Schnauzer, Ken Stigleman

Open JWW

24": 1 conpetitor
24302 Enmmy , Golden Retriever, Kate Plegue

20": 2 conpetitors
20503 Ri sque, Poodle (Standard), Holly Hughes
20502 W cket , Border Collie, Julie Oakes

16": 2 conpetitors
16501 Shel by, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Lori Seguin
16303 d ai r e, Border Collie, Rebecca Sagnelli

12": 2 conpetitors
12503 Abby, Shetland Sheepdog, Debbie Haynes
12501 Banj o, Shetland Sheepdog, Ruth Tazelaar



